Vendor Name

Phone #1

Commonwealth Annuity

Frank Griffin

210-673-4122

Phone #2

Fax

m

mai

Kenneth Gutshall

512-280-6911

512-657-2155

512-280-6955

Rick Gutshall

512-280-6911

512-736-4237

512-280-6955

Mark Womack

281-466-1918

855-748-9773

877-903-3886

fgriffin@gwnsecurities.com
kgutshall@lincolninvestment.com
rgutshall@lincolninvestment.com

mwomack@womack-advisors.com

Fidelity Investments

Service Center

800-343-0860

www.fidelity.com

VOYA

Lincoln Investment

MetLife Insurance

David Poppe, CFP, CRPC

210-573-5879

210-979-8277

210-979-8295

Shane Pfeffer

Kelly Kid Card

210-364-7627
800-774-0566

210-979-8277
210-732-4868

210-979-8295

Morgan T, (Ty) Edwards

210-732-4868

800-774-0566

210-732-2866

Kenneth Gutshall

512-280-6911

512-657-2155

512-280-6955

dave.poppe@voyafa.com
shane.pfeffer@voyafa.com
kelly.card@voyafa.com

morgan.edwards@voyafa.com

Rick Gutshall

512-280-6911

512-736-4237

512-280-6955

Christopher "Kip" Karschnik

512-280-6911

541-656-1823

512-280-6955

Mike Gonzalez

210-296-9258

800-236-8489

210-342-2730

mgonzalez6@csomtx.com

Security Benefit

Jason Parker, CRPS

210-479-2284

210-342-2730

jparker4 @csomtx.com
N —

Kenneth Gutshall

512-280-6911

512-657-2155

512-280-6955

kgutshall@lincolninvestment.com
rgutshall@lincolninvestment.com

e ———————————————————————————

ckarschnik@lincolninvestment.com

Rick Gutshall

512-280-6911

512-736-4237

512-280-6955

kgutshall@lincolninvestment.com
rgutshall@lincolninvestment.com
e —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————

ORP Access#
TIAA-CREF Customer Service 800-842-2888 1337107 TSA www.tiaa-cref.org/enroll
Access# 337108
USAA Customer Service 800-531-8292 WWW.Usaa.com
VALIC Benjamin Blakelock 800-448-2542 |210-315-4136 |ben'amin.bIakeIock@vaIic.com
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